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N4.87tn
Decit

N3.42tn
Federation 

Account 

N230.9bn
VAT

N430.8bn
FGN Independent 

Revenue 

N1.74tn
Others

N735.5bn
Statutory Transfers

N1.76tn
Capital Expenditure 

N8.28tn
Recurrent Expenditure 

Amount Spent 

N10.69tn
June 2015 - February 2017

Total Income

N5.82tn
June 2015 - February 2017

FG’s FISCAL OPERATIONS 

BUHARI’S SCORECARD

www.yourbudgit.com @BudgITngBudgITng

June 2015 - February 2017

Source: CBN
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REAL GDP GROWTH RATE
June 2015 - February 2017
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Economy in Recession

BUHARI’S SCORECARD

Source: NBS
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PRICE OF GOODS & SERVICES 
BUHARI’S SCORECARD
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INFLATION RATE

FOOD INFLATION  
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Source: NBS
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UNEMPLOYMENT RATE
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Source: NBS



BUHARI’S SCORECARD

www.yourbudgit.com @BudgITngBudgITng

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1

$2.67bn $2.67bn $2.75bn

$1.56bn

$710.9m

$1.04bn

$1.82bn

$1.55bn

$908m

2015 2016 2017

Source: NBS

CAPITAL IMPORTATION

FLOW OF FOREIGN CAPITAL INTO NIGERIA



N5.21tn

N8.39tn

N11.06tn

Domestic Debt Stock 

$5.39bn

$10.34bn
$11.41bn

External Debt Stock 

June 2011 June 2015 Dec 2016

June 2011 June 2015 Dec 2016

DEBT PROFILE
BUHARI’S SCORECARD

www.yourbudgit.com @BudgITngBudgITng

Source: DMO
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ANTI-CORRUPTION
BUHARI’S SCORECARD
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Source: EFCC
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DEATH RESULTING FROM 
BOKO-HARAM ATTACKS

BOKO-HARAM’S ATTACKS
BUHARI’S SCORECARD
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Source: Washignton Post
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ASSET CLASS
BUHARI’S SCORECARD
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Source: NSE



 2011  2012  2013  2014  2015  2016  2017

$31.9bn
$35.4bn

$44.9bn

$37.3bn

$28.3bn
$26.3bn

$30.7bn

EXTERNAL RESERVES
BUHARI’S SCORECARD

www.yourbudgit.com @BudgITngBudgITng

Source: CBN



EXCHANGE (BDC) RATE

VALUE OF THE NAIRA
BUHARI’S SCORECARD

www.yourbudgit.com @BudgITngBudgITng

Source: CBN, Abokifx

N171.5/$1

May 2014 May 2015 May 2016 Mar 2017

N222.9/$1

N320.9/$1

N429.4/$1

May 2017

N380/$1*
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